
                 Spa�ally Constrained Mul�variate Clustering Box-Plots

          Immigrants Median Household
      Total Income

         Employment Rate                            Linguis�c Diversity Index  Neighbourhood Equity Score

    Analysis Fields

-2

0

2

4

6

   
   

  S
ta

nd
ar

di
ze

d 
Va

lu
es


